01 - Overall

Start Time: --- at ---

Sail #

624

19

8500

26

107

54

3113

35

37894

1000

108

77629

87112

usa2

8855

28632

8666

15

18723

18355

101

Boat Name

CAN
OWHOOPASS

JACK

MIRAGE

KWAZY

DARWIND

SUNSHINE

ARCADIA

BAD HARE DAY

EMERALD

OUTSIDER

SEA SPIRIT

THUMPER

VITESSE TOO

MAX

SEA WITCH

UNO

TINKER

STARBUCK

CRINAN I

QUILA

ARCHIMEDES

US 101

Skipper

Richard
Vonehrenkrook

William Erkelens

Ben Mewes

Colin Moore

Thomas Watson

Stanly Martin

Gordon Nash

Erik Menzel

Peter Jones

Greg Nelsen

Laurence Baskin

Todd Olsen

Grant Hayes

Bryan Wade

Robert Boynton

Steve Wonner

Matthew Beall

Stephen
Buckingham

Don Martin

John Dillow

Joe Balderrama

Ronnie Simpson

2011 - Vallejo 1-2 --- Race 1

Rating

273

126

141

126

237

150

135

126

177

57

147

129

90

108

186

129

225

135

132

141

129

150

Finish
Time

Elpased
Time

03:09:06

02:37:28

02:41:15

02:39:31

03:08:04

02:47:11

02:43:41

02:42:12

02:55:29

02:25:57

02:48:57

02:44:44

02:35:04

02:41:01

03:01:04

02:46:33

03:11:32

02:48:27

02:48:18

02:50:54

02:47:50

02:53:22

Corrected
Time

02:46:55

02:50:38

02:50:46

02:52:51

02:53:54

02:54:40

02:54:56

02:55:46

02:56:14

02:57:04

02:57:19

02:57:41

02:57:57

02:59:29

02:59:32

02:59:38

02:59:58

03:00:01

03:00:41

03:00:59

03:01:01

03:01:08

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet:

Started:

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

78

63

Club

SFYC

RYC

IYC

RICHMO

SSS

TYC

RICHMO

RYC

SSS

SSS

SSS

SSS

ENCINA

SSS

ISLAND

SSS

SSS

SSS

BENICI

SSS

Make

Cal 20 Odr

Wylie Wabbit

Black Soo

Wylie Wabbit

Pearson Triton

Moore 24

Santana 27
Modernize

Wylie Wabbit

Yankee 30

Azzura 310

Catalina 34

Express 27

Hobie 33

Ultimate 24

Yankee 30

Wyliecat 30

Wilderness 21

Black Soo

Wyliecat 30

Santa Cruz 27

Express 27

Moore 24

Comments



28530

18228

28259

8675

6100

5050

38068

6763

18

614

369

174

8100

28439

usa93

53113

28890

28340

28031

70

18709

285

207

97479

769

276

40311

1709

28743

112

850

BANDICOOT

FIREBOLT

DAZZLER

MOONSHADOW

EYRIE

ZINGARO

WHIRLWIND

CASSIOPEIA

RAGTIME!

WILD-TYPE

PAINKILLER

FIREFLY

TAZ!!

GAVILAN

RELENTLESS

YELLOW JACK

NANCY

REDSKY

TAKE FIVE

WETSU

LUCKY DUCK

KIWA

TORTUGA

RAZZBERRIES

EVEN KEEL

MERITIME

BULLET

SURPRISE

GALAXSEA

007

SOBRANTE

Al Germain

Michael Holden

Tom Patterson

David Morris

Synthia Petroka

Jennifer Mckenna

Dan Benjamin

Kit Wiegman

Bob Johnston

Chris Simenstad

Eric Patterson

Chris Case

George Lythcott

Brian Lewis

Tracy Rogers

Mike Farrell

Pat Broderick

Brian Boschma

Donald Carroll

Phil Krasner

Paul Mccarthy

Warren Taylor

Randy Leasure

Bruce Nesbit

Mike Meloy

Gary Proctor

Michael Maloney

Fred Kamp

Daniel Willey

Bruce Blackie

Paul Descalso

132

141

132

138

165

237

132

144

105

186

114

129

129

96

105

141

129

105

129

129

120

183

216

99

159

180

72

207

180

75

156

02:49:05

02:51:59

02:49:48

02:51:25

02:58:32

03:17:36

02:50:31

02:54:14

02:44:10

03:07:05

02:48:03

02:52:28

02:53:11

02:44:37

02:47:09

02:57:12

02:54:04

02:47:53

02:54:21

02:54:31

02:52:42

03:09:47

03:19:05

02:47:37

03:04:37

03:10:49

02:42:10

03:20:10

03:14:07

02:45:16

03:09:21

03:01:32

03:02:08

03:02:18

03:02:21

03:02:27

03:02:43

03:03:04

03:03:41

03:03:52

03:05:30

03:05:33

03:06:01

03:06:48

03:07:04

03:07:12

03:07:39

03:07:45

03:08:02

03:08:03

03:08:14

03:08:53

03:08:58

03:09:21

03:09:33

03:10:20

03:10:49

03:11:45

03:12:44

03:14:07

03:14:26

03:16:04

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

RYC

SSS

SSS

HMBYC

SSS

OAKLAN

SSS

SSS

SSS

SSS

ISLAND

RYC

CPYC

OPYC

CcYcC

RYC

SSS

RICHMO

SEQUOI

oyc

SSS

RICHMO

SSS

TYC

ENCINA

SSS

SSS

SBYC

MYC

Wyliecat 30

Laser 28

Wyliecat 30

Custom Wylie 31

Hawkfarm 28 Odr

Santana 22

Wyliecat 30

Islander 36

J/192

Ericson 32-2

J/80

Dehler 34 Optima
101

Express-27

Wylie 39

JI92

Santa Cruz 27

Wyliecat 30

Olson 34

Express 27

Express 27

Wylie 34

Ericson 32-2

Westsail 32

Olson 34

Catalina 320

C&c 30 Mki

Express 37

Islander Bahama
28

Nauticat

J/105

Catalina 320



28580

18319

18127

6883

77985

5044

819

87304

usa4l

28134

FRIDAY HARBOR

SIRENA

TRUE NORTH

NOW & ZEN

TIGER BEETLE

OREO

DURA MATER

WAHOO

WILD 1

TEMERITY

RICE ROCKET

01 - Overall - Continued

Sail #

usa47

48

113

usa375

1130

9045

18337

28064

28390

28870

49143

67727

69814

97552

Boat Name

JOYRIDE

BLUEBERRY

TANGLED UP IN
BLUE

RACER X

JET LAG

JETSTREAM

WINDSTAR

ROBIN

PEGASUS

ALCHERA

SOLAR WIND

DOMINO

ORIGAMI

KRISSY

Ryle Radke

Greg Rohde

Jeff Dunnavant

Anthony Bourque

Rob Macfarlane

Bobby Renz

Jackie Philpott

Walter George

John Lymberg

David Nabors

Gary Helms

147

186

72

174

42

234

273

120

54

99

36

2011 - Vallejo 1-2 --- Race 1

Skipper

James Vickers

John Foster

Rob Grant

Rich Pipkin

Torin Knorr

Daniel Alvarez

Fred Hess

George Mann

Marc Sykes

Mark Deppe

Max Crittenden

Adam Correa

Greg Carter

Allen Cooper

Rating

69

246

150

78

138

63

96

117

72

51

126

126

48

141

2011 - Vallejo 1-2 --- Race 1

Page 1 of 2

Finish Time

Page 2 of 2

03:07:14

03:19:38

02:48:36

03:17:55

02:41:52

03:37:21

03:50:18

03:06:36

03:06:13

02:59:44

03:16:30

03:17:56

03:19:21

03:19:38

03:21:37

03:21:47

03:23:17

03:24:06

03:47:06

RAF

DNC

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

64

80

SFYC

SSS

SSS

SSS

SSS

SYC

SSS

SSS

BAMA

Beneteau 323

Ericson 32-2

Baltic 42 Dp

Newport 30 Mark
li

N/m 45 lor 2 Ton

Powered by Jibeset Associates on 10/17/11 at 17:56:49

Elpased Time Corrected Time

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Place

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

Santana 22 72U min ==
check in
Cal 20
Capomarine 30
Flying Tiger 10m
Olson 34
Corsair 750 Sprint
Club Make Comments
ENCINA J/109
ENCINA  Nonsuch 22
SSS Moore 24
ENCINA J/105
CPYC Catalina 34
SSS Js 9000
SSS Worth 40
SSS C&c 35 Mk 3
SSS J/35
SSS J/120 Mod
SSS Martin 32
SSS Wilderness 30
SSS F 27
SBYC Passport 40

Powered by Jibeset Associates on 10/17/11 at 17:56:49



Penality Scoring:- DNC=Fleet+2, DNS=Fleet+1, OCS=Fleet+1, DNF=Start+1, RAF=Start+1, DSQ=Start+2
BFD=Fleet+2, DNE=Fleet+2, DGM=Fleet+2, SCP=None+20% of Fleet, ZFP=None+20% of Fleet

SRE - Single Race Entry are not included in Fleet and Start Counts
Powered by Jibeset Associates
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